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(Sheet A) Cable Performance specification
MMF(50 ¢ m 10G)
Band 0.85 4 m | Over 1500(MHz Km)
width: 1.3 um | Over 500(MHz Km)
0.85 4 m | Under 3.0(dB/Km)
1.3um | Under 1.0(dB/Km)
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manufacture/description/quantit

DLC MM Connector with CLIP

BOOT

10G(OM3) 12C RIBBON CABLE COLOR=AQUA

*All of units are Milimeter
*The optical specification is satisfying the sheet A.
*Ferrule:MPO=FLAT DLC=PC

*Without the PIN of MPO connector

10G(OM3) 50/125 ¢ 2.0mm SIMPLEX CORD COLOR=AQUA

FAN-OUT 1
MPO MM Connector COLOR=AQUA 1
Number Label 12
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